
Verbandsrangliste TVM Stand: 30.06.2024

Status TVM DTB AK Name Vorname IDNR Verein Punkte

D 1 43 Gronimus Matthias 11207146 TC RW Jülich 133
D 2 83 Kaminski Ole 11204988 Kölner HTC BW 95,7
D 3 91 Memmersheim Jan 11308295 TV Huchem-Stammeln 92
D 4 110 Hentschel Maximilian 11204936 TC RW Troisdorf 82,2
D 5 129 Möller Moritz 11304115 Kölner THC Stadion RW 70
D 6 137 Wenner Mika 11204918 TV Dellbrück 66,5
D 7 169 Hanke Vince 11305782 TC RW Jülich 57
D 8 194 Mainz Tim 11209109 TC RW Jülich 49
D 9 219 Gehrmann Philipp 11207434 TC RW Geilenkirchen 42
D 10 245 Schrott Benno 11209097 TC Lese GW Köln 37
D 11 256 Ujic Maksim 11200070 TK Kurhaus Aachen 35
D 12 308 Willing Jan 11311774 TC Weiden 25

Junioren U 12 



Verbandsrangliste TVM Stand: 30.06.2024

Status TVM DTB AK Name Vorname IDNR Verein Punkte

D 1 18 Klemen Finn 11082567 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 473
D 2 34 Fischer Johannes 11082747 TC Röttgen 403,4
D 3 44 Pentchev Ivaylo 11156905 TC RW Troisdorf 380
D 4 51 Uhle Antonius 11082632 TC BW Lechenich 338,4
D 5 72 Larson Magnus 11152885 TC RW Hangelar 287,7
D 6 73 Klein Louis Elias 11152376 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 281,2
D 7 105 Beyer Ferdinand 11082003 Kölner THC Stadion RW 221,6
D 8 114 Keilen Noa 11152578 TC RW Troisdorf 212,4
D 9 116 Menniken Raphael 11153067 Godesberger TK GW 207,1
D 10 141 Wolter Finn 11152921 TC RW Troisdorf 185,5
D 11 143 Cramer Elian 11156907 Kölner HTC BW 182,6
D 12 198 Webb Tim 11155431 Kölner HTC BW 139,2
D 13 218 Hübert Henri 11158142 TC RW Hangelar 126,6
D 14 230 Brossart Simon 11086967 TC Röttgen 117
D 15 235 Franceschini Daniel 11084646 Kölner THC Stadion RW 115,3
D 16 244 Stupp Philipp 11090660 Kölner THC Stadion RW 110,2
D 17 250 Rincke Finn 11088555 Godesberger TK GW 107,1
D 18 256 Petkov Samuel 11154979 TC RW Troisdorf 105,2
D 19 274 Jötten Benjamin 11158181 TC GG Bensberg 98
D 20 284 Ferik Derin 11087540 HTC SW Bonn 92,6
D 21 305 Netzer Ben Constantin 11155060 TC RW Troisdorf 84,4
D 22 318 Richter Finn 11096003 Kölner THC Stadion RW 80,5
D 23 329 Zhang Jonas 11087156 TK Kurhaus Aachen 77,2
D 24 331 Dette Nico Alexander 11161070 Kölner HTC BW 76,7
D 25 348 Limmroth Linus 11082071 Marienburger SC 71,1
D 26 379 Hense Arik 11090532 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 61
D 27 394 Denk Lasse 11088443 Kölner HTC BW 59
D 28 400 Hens Jakob 11092193 TC GG Bensberg 56,6
D 29 401 Zernisch Merlin 11087155 TK Kurhaus Aachen 55,4
D 30 465 Jesse Jan 11158809 TC Bayer Dormagen 31
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Verbandsrangliste TVM Stand: 30.06.2024

Status TVM DTB AK Name Vorname IDNR Verein Punkte

D 5 Thies Christopher 10824638 Kölner THC Stadion RW 2068
D 19 Neuss Henrik 10823663 TC GW Aachen 1129
D 20 Scheffer Leo 10823906 Marienburger SC 1111
D 38 Stephan Marc 10821504 TTC Brauweiler 780
D 42 Al Ahmad Ali 10905483 TC RW Hangelar 760,7
D 50 Andras Julian 10821508 TTC Brauweiler 726
D 79 Boysen Lasse 10820468 Godesberger TK GW 560
D 81 Grau Lukian 10905773 Kölner THC Stadion RW 555
D 98 Larkamp Daniel Jan 10913427 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 502,8
D 100 Röhm Lion 10827824 TC GW Aachen 486
D 146 Behrend Noah 10901987 TC Alsdorf RW 362,4
D 148 Hoffmann Felix 10902360 Godesberger TK GW 357,4
D 165 Endemann Arne 10902270 TC RW Hangelar 331,4
D 207 Dajic Luka 10828182 TC RW Hangelar 260,8
D 219 Sickinger Leonard 10828537 Kölner THC Stadion RW 246,2
D 233 Makula Nikolaus 10821610 TTC Brauweiler 226,7
D 296 Laarmann Julian 10827797 HTC SW Bonn 166
D 298 Hoffmann Toni 10902361 Godesberger TK GW 160,7
D 309 Rajapreyar Yash 10900657 TTC Brauweiler 151,7
D 310 Westkamp Jannis 10824476 HTC SW Bonn 151
D 311 Oswald Anton 10909961 TC RW Bad Honnef 150,2
D 328 Benz Bennet 10828409 Kölner KHT SW 143
D 333 Dreßen Simon 10912308 TC Alsdorf RW 139,7
D 334 Heitz Justin 10905366 TC BW Siegburg 139
D 350 Esser Louca 10828781 TTC Brauweiler 123,9
D 365 Rammoser Emil 10828505 Kölner HTC BW 116,7
D 371 Wergen Jacob 10820152 Dürener TV 112
D 377 Laskey Joshua 10828348 Kölner HTC BW 110,1
D 406 Bonnekamp David 10821756 WSV BW Rheidt 95,2
D 408 Mölls Fabian 10827815 Godesberger TK GW 94,8
D 413 Rieforth Simon 10824074 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 92
D 417 Hansen Juls Thagaard 10900680 TC Bayer Dormagen 89,1
D 428 Hanrath Luan 10901988 TC Alsdorf RW 84,9
D 431 Nels Laurenz 10821554 Godesberger TK GW 84,1
D 447 Kabelitz Ruben 10834445 TC GW Königsforst 76
D 452 Ryschkow Michael 10909947 TC GW Gut Buschhof 74,6
D 459 Masuch Bennet 10905443 HTC SW Bonn 71,3
D 466 Paulus Ben 10911964 Godesberger TK GW 67,1
A UKR 39 Revenko Volodymyr 10919957 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 779
A UKR 108 Nikiforov Yegor 10919958 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 453
A UKR 336 Barakat Rinat 10841536 Kölner KHT SW 137

Junioren U 16 



Verbandsrangliste TVM Stand: 30.06.2024

Status TVM DTB AK Name Vorname IDNR Verein Punkte

D 1 10 Nittmann Yannic 10751652 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 2717
D 2 25 Stecker Ben 10653602 Kölner THC Stadion RW 1756
D 3 29 Stapper Fabio 10651103 Bonner THV 1559
D 4 35 Kohl Tim 10750597 TC RW Troisdorf 1430
D 5 52 Seidel Andreas 10751998 Kölner HTC BW 1298
D 6 126 Balali Kian 10654148 TC Röttgen 655
D 7 136 Behrend Ben 10754416 TC Alsdorf RW 620
D 8 140 Ludes Maximilian 10750899 Marienburger SC 602
D 9 150 Kern Carlo 10651549 TK Kurhaus Aachen 565
D 10 155 Bergen Henrik 10661179 TC GW Königsforst 551
D 11 159 Christensen Ole 10758119 WSV BW Rheidt 522
D 12 169 Dargel Argote Mateo 10751994 TC RW Hangelar 491
D 13 189 Lestaric Maksimilijan 10750561 TC RW Hangelar 443,5
D 14 199 Fischer Tim 10654431 TC Lese GW Köln 412
D 15 201 Wiesner Leon 10750706 TC GG Bensberg 406
D 16 233 Schukowski Mats 10757957 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 296
D 17 236 Neuss Niklas 10757159 TC GW Aachen 280
D 18 292 Zhang Felix 10758219 TK Kurhaus Aachen 179
D 19 293 Jakushov Leonardo 10758033 TTC Brauweiler 176
D 20 299 Nels Lennard 10652330 Godesberger TK GW 171
D 21 302 Patri Niklas 10752130 TK BW Aachen 167
D 22 310 Rausch Lennard 10654279 TC GW Aachen 155
D 23 323 Küfer Florian 10757683 TC GW Königsforst 144
D 24 335 Paulus Kai 10754538 Godesberger TK GW 122,5
D 25 336 Benz Samuel 10762165 TC Ford Köln 117
D 26 348 Weber Julius 10651591 TK BW Aachen 87,5
A NED 9 Röttgering Mees 10762450 TK BW Aachen 2984
A LBN 21 Bidan Fadi 10672243 Kölner THC Stadion RW 1876
A POR 29 Marques Goncalo 10671775 TC RW Hangelar 1561
A CRO 37 Markovina Duje 10771741 TC Röttgen 1394
A SRB 107 Ilic Justin 10767366 TC RW Hangelar 734
A BEL 340 Costa Eliot 10768389 TC GW Aachen 108
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Verbandsrangliste TVM Stand: 30.06.2024

Status TVM DTB AK Name Vorname IDNR Verein Punkte

D 1 13 Nittmann Yannic 10751652 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 2717
D 2 19 Thies Christopher 10824638 Kölner THC Stadion RW 2068
D 3 31 Stecker Ben 10653602 Kölner THC Stadion RW 1756
D 4 37 Stapper Fabio 10651103 Bonner THV 1559
D 5 44 Kohl Tim 10750597 TC RW Troisdorf 1430
D 6 65 Seidel Andreas 10751998 Kölner HTC BW 1298
D 7 80 Neuss Henrik 10823663 TC GW Aachen 1129
D 8 84 Scheffer Leo 10823906 Marienburger SC 1111
D 9 139 Stephan Marc 10821504 TTC Brauweiler 780
D 10 146 Al Ahmad Ali 10905483 TC RW Hangelar 760,7
D 11 161 Andras Julian 10821508 TTC Brauweiler 726
D 12 190 Balali Kian 10654148 TC Röttgen 655
D 13 208 Behrend Ben 10754416 TC Alsdorf RW 620
D 14 217 Ludes Maximilian 10750899 Marienburger SC 602
D 15 233 Kern Carlo 10651549 TK Kurhaus Aachen 565
D 16 237 Boysen Lasse 10820468 Godesberger TK GW 560
D 17 244 Grau Lukian 10905773 Kölner THC Stadion RW 555
D 18 247 Bergen Henrik 10661179 TC GW Königsforst 551
D 19 258 Christensen Ole 10758119 WSV BW Rheidt 522
D 20 280 Larkamp Daniel Jan 10913427 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 502,8
D 21 283 Dargel Argote Mateo 10751994 TC RW Hangelar 491
D 22 287 Röhm Lion 10827824 TC GW Aachen 486
D 23 296 Klemen Finn 11082567 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 473
D 24 318 Lestaric Maksimilijan 10750561 TC RW Hangelar 443,5
D 25 351 Fischer Tim 10654431 TC Lese GW Köln 412
D 26 354 Wiesner Leon 10750706 TC GG Bensberg 406
D 27 358 Fischer Johannes 11082747 TC Röttgen 403,4
D 28 389 Pentchev Ivaylo 11156905 TC RW Troisdorf 380
D 29 407 Behrend Noah 10901987 TC Alsdorf RW 362,4
D 30 413 Hoffmann Felix 10902360 Godesberger TK GW 357,4
D 31 436 Uhle Antonius 11082632 TC BW Lechenich 338,4
D 32 444 Endemann Arne 10902270 TC RW Hangelar 331,4
D 33 490 Schukowski Mats 10757957 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 296
D 34 506 Larson Magnus 11152885 TC RW Hangelar 287,7
D 35 511 Klein Louis Elias 11152376 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 281,2
D 36 513 Neuss Niklas 10757159 TC GW Aachen 280
D 37 542 Dajic Luka 10828182 TC RW Hangelar 260,8
D 38 570 Sickinger Leonard 10828537 Kölner THC Stadion RW 246,2
D 39 609 Makula Nikolaus 10821610 TTC Brauweiler 226,7
D 40 618 Beyer Ferdinand 11082003 Kölner THC Stadion RW 221,6
D 41 641 Keilen Noa 11152578 TC RW Troisdorf 212,4
D 42 652 Menniken Raphael 11153067 Godesberger TK GW 207,1
D 43 717 Wolter Finn 11152921 TC RW Troisdorf 185,5
D 44 723 Cramer Elian 11156907 Kölner HTC BW 182,6
D 45 734 Zhang Felix 10758219 TK Kurhaus Aachen 179
D 46 744 Jakushov Leonardo 10758033 TTC Brauweiler 176
D 47 759 Nels Lennard 10652330 Godesberger TK GW 171

gesamt Junioren 



Verbandsrangliste TVM Stand: 30.06.2024

D 48 776 Patri Niklas 10752130 TK BW Aachen 167
D 49 779 Laarmann Julian 10827797 HTC SW Bonn 166
D 50 791 Hoffmann Toni 10902361 Godesberger TK GW 160,7
D 51 807 Rausch Lennard 10654279 TC GW Aachen 155
D 52 824 Rajapreyar Yash 10900657 TTC Brauweiler 151,7
D 53 825 Westkamp Jannis 10824476 HTC SW Bonn 151
D 54 829 Oswald Anton 10909961 TC RW Bad Honnef 150,2
D 55 867 Küfer Florian 10757683 TC GW Königsforst 144
D 56 875 Benz Bennet 10828409 Kölner KHT SW 143
D 57 889 Dreßen Simon 10912308 TC Alsdorf RW 139,7
D 58 890 Webb Tim 11155431 Kölner HTC BW 139,2
D 59 891 Heitz Justin 10905366 TC BW Siegburg 139
D 60 919 Gronimus Matthias 11207146 TC RW Jülich 133
D 61 945 Hübert Henri 11158142 TC RW Hangelar 126,6
D 62 956 Esser Louca 10828781 TTC Brauweiler 123,9
D 63 963 Paulus Kai 10754538 Godesberger TK GW 122,5
D 64 983 Benz Samuel 10762165 TC Ford Köln 117
D 65 983 Brossart Simon 11086967 TC Röttgen 117
D 66 990 Rammoser Emil 10828505 Kölner HTC BW 116,7
D 67 997 Franceschini Daniel 11084646 Kölner THC Stadion RW 115,3
D 68 1010 Wergen Jacob 10820152 Dürener TV 112
D 69 1023 Stupp Philipp 11090660 Kölner THC Stadion RW 110,2
D 70 1025 Laskey Joshua 10828348 Kölner HTC BW 110,1
D 71 1038 Rincke Finn 11088555 Godesberger TK GW 107,1
D 72 1052 Petkov Samuel 11154979 TC RW Troisdorf 105,2
D 73 1098 Jötten Benjamin 11158181 TC GG Bensberg 98
D 74 1111 Kaminski Ole 11204988 Kölner HTC BW 95,7
D 75 1113 Bonnekamp David 10821756 WSV BW Rheidt 95,2
D 76 1117 Mölls Fabian 10827815 Godesberger TK GW 94,8
D 77 1131 Ferik Derin 11087540 HTC SW Bonn 92,6
D 78 1134 Rieforth Simon 10824074 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 92
D 79 1134 Memmersheim Jan 11308295 TV Huchem-Stammeln 92
D 80 1149 Hansen Juls Thagaard 10900680 TC Bayer Dormagen 89,1
D 81 1160 Weber Julius 10651591 TK BW Aachen 87,5
D 82 1183 Hanrath Luan 10901988 TC Alsdorf RW 84,9
D 83 1187 Netzer Ben Constantin 11155060 TC RW Troisdorf 84,4
D 84 1191 Nels Laurenz 10821554 Godesberger TK GW 84,1
D 85 1203 Hentschel Maximilian 11204936 TC RW Troisdorf 82,2
D 86 1219 Richter Finn 11096003 Kölner THC Stadion RW 80,5
D 87 1245 Zhang Jonas 11087156 TK Kurhaus Aachen 77,2
D 88 1247 Dette Nico Alexander 11161070 Kölner HTC BW 76,7
D 89 1251 Kabelitz Ruben 10834445 TC GW Königsforst 76
D 90 1265 Ryschkow Michael 10909947 TC GW Gut Buschhof 74,6
D 91 1283 Masuch Bennet 10905443 HTC SW Bonn 71,3
D 92 1285 Limmroth Linus 11082071 Marienburger SC 71,1
D 93 1296 Möller Moritz 11304115 Kölner THC Stadion RW 70
D 94 1312 Paulus Ben 10911964 Godesberger TK GW 67,1
D 95 1316 Wenner Mika 11204918 TV Dellbrück 66,5
D 96 1366 Hense Arik 11090532 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 61
D 97 1388 Denk Lasse 11088443 Kölner HTC BW 59



Verbandsrangliste TVM Stand: 30.06.2024

D 98 1403 Hanke Vince 11305782 TC RW Jülich 57
D 99 1409 Hens Jakob 11092193 TC GG Bensberg 56,6
D 100 1412 Zernisch Merlin 11087155 TK Kurhaus Aachen 55,4
D 101 1462 Mainz Tim 11209109 TC RW Jülich 49
D 102 1505 Gehrmann Philipp 11207434 TC RW Geilenkirchen 42
D 103 1547 Schrott Benno 11209097 TC Lese GW Köln 37
D 104 1561 Ujic Maksim 11200070 TK Kurhaus Aachen 35
D 105 1589 Jesse Jan 11158809 TC Bayer Dormagen 31
D 106 1630 Willing Jan 11311774 TC Weiden 25
A NED 11 Röttgering Mees 10762450 TK BW Aachen 2984
A LBN 27 Bidan Fadi 10672243 Kölner THC Stadion RW 1876
A POR 37 Marques Goncalo 10671775 TC RW Hangelar 1561
A CRO 47 Markovina Duje 10771741 TC Röttgen 1394
A UKR 140 Revenko Volodymyr 10919957 Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. 779
A SRB 159 Ilic Justin 10767366 TC RW Hangelar 734
A UKR 309 Nikiforov Yegor 10919958 RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 453
A UKR 900 Barakat Rinat 10841536 Kölner KHT SW 137
A BEL 1036 Costa Eliot 10768389 TC GW Aachen 108


